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A1 1535 5,0 Б6 885 5,0 Ц2 750 7,0

A2 715 9,0 Б8 545 9,0 Ц6 1215 5,0

A3 2040 2,0 Б7 1235 2,0 Ц8 1430 4,0

A4 910 7,0 Б1 930 4,0 Ц5 1860 2,0

A5 1360 6,0 Б2 750 7,0 Ц1 625 9,0

A6 895 8,0 Б9 700 8,0 Ц3 735 8,0

A7 1770 3,0 Б5 1435 1,0 Ц9 2390 1,0

А8 2180 1,0 Б3 1215 3,0 Ц4 805 6,0

А9 1725 4,0 Б4 840 6,0 Ц7 1455 3,0
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СЕКТОР А СЕКТОР Б СЕКТОР Ц ОВО КОЛО 
Претходна 

кола
ЗБИРНО

6,0 29965

33,0

33135

50,0

3,0

НИШАВА 

НИШ

Милош Јовановић Митар Николић Предраг Ђорђевић

3170

17,0

29090

81,0

8,0

ГИБОРТ 

КЛАДОВО

Славиша Тошић Давор Маљоковић Петар радуловић

4705

8,0

2,0 37555

46,5

42260

54,5

4,0

ТИМОК 

НЕГОТИН

Љубиша Милетић Драгољуб Поповић Иван Гоговић

2475

23,0

8,0 26615

58,0

40420

58,0

6,0

ШТУКА 

ДОЊИ 

МИЛАНОВАЦ

Иван Крстић
Златица 

Кокорановић
Бобан Јовановић

2735

22,0

7,0 21655

68,0

24390

90,0

9,0

БЕЛИ ТИМОК 

КЊАЖЕВАЦ

Саша Манић
Дејан 

Севдалиновић
Никола Живић

3700

13,0

4,0 36720

45,0

5,0

РИБОЛОВАЦ 

АЛЕКСИНАЦ

Игор Илић Слободан Крстић Драган Крстић

5595

5,0

1,0 35150

41,0

40745

46,0

2,0

ПОШТАР БОР
Драган Митровић

Небојша 

Миленковић

Драган 

Владисављевић

2330

24,0

9,0 42675

32,0

45005

56,0

46540

45,5

1,0

ДУНАВ 

КЛАДОВО

Ратомир Стојановић Жарко Томић Радислав Томић

4020

13,0

7,0

РУДАР БОР
Милорад Пиљевић Филип Будић Горан Павловски

4200

10,0

3,0 42340

35,5

PROSEK

4,0 30310

46,0

34330

59,0


